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DM Marathon Aben
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

IVAN HANSEN

TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM EMMA & KIM
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
OLE NIELSEN

K & K SORENSEN

KIM HOGEDAL
RACING TEAM CN
BIANCA & HENRIK

Mesterskabsresultat

22-07-2025 12:18

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

070
013
220
220
073
081
049
170
100
086

40,6/3

65,5/3
118,0/3
123,5/3
148,8/3
150,8/3
152,2/3
190,8/3
205,2/3
221,0/3

Side 1/1



